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up to
$600 FREE onboard

spending money
per stateroom *

-

— PLUS —

FREE specialty dining

for all guests in a stateroom '

Alaska Voyage of the Glaciers
May — September 2018

7 days between Vancouver, B.C. and Anchorage (Whittier)

free onboard

fares from* spending?

Alaska Cruisetours

May — September 2018
10 nights Anchorage to Vancouver, B.C.

free onboard

fares from* spending?

Scandinavia & Russia

May — September 2018
11 days roundtrip Copenhagen

free onboard

fares from* spending?

Interior $599 $75

Balcony

Interior S-|1049 $75
$1,799 | $150

Balcony

Interior 31‘799 $100

Balcony

$2,099 | $200

$1,399 | $150

*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $215 are additional.

British Isles with bublin Overnight

May — September 2018
12 days roundtrip London (Southampton)

Cruisetour BBX, Golden Princess® 5/9/18
*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $245 are additional.

Summer Caribbean

May — September 2018
7 days roundtrip Ft. Lauderdale

Regal Princess® 5/10/18
*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $180 are additional.

Mexico & California Coast
September 2018 — April 2019

7 days roundtrip Los Angeles

free onboard
spending*

$75 Interior
$150

free onboard
spending*

5100 Interior
$200

free onboard
spending*

$699 | $75
$999 | $150

*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $125 are additional.

fares from* fares from*

$699
$1,199

*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $130 are additional.

fares from*

Interior $-|‘g g 9
$2,299

Balcony Balcony Balcony

Royal Princess® 5/13/18
*Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses of up to $180 are additional.

Available through:
=
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come back new

$FREE Onboard Spending Money of up to $600 Spending Money per stateroom is based on voyage length and stateroom type. For voyages 6 -9 days, guests will receive $150 per stateroom for interior/oceanview and $300
for balcony or higher; voyages 10-12 days, guests will receive $200 per stateroom for interior/oceanview and $400 for balcony or higher; voyages 13+ days, guests will receive $300 per stateroom for interior/oceanview,
and $600 for balcony or higher. Offer is applicable to first two guests in a stateroom. Offer is applicable to first two guests in a stateroom. Guests with single occupancy will receive double the per guest credit amount.
Offer does not apply to third or fourth guests. Spending money may be used on a single voyage only, is not redeemable for cash, cannot be used in the casino, expires at the end of that voyage and is not applicable during
the land portion of cruisetours. Onboard spending money is based on the ship's onboard currency. +1FREE Specialty Dining is valid for all four guests per stateroom for use for one night only. Princess Cruises reserves the
right to pre-assign Specialty Dining times and location. Single stateroom guests will receive one specialty dining voucher. Voucher may be used on a single voyage only, is not redeemable for cash, expires at the end of
that voyage and is not applicable during the land portion of cruisetours. *Fares apply to minimum lead-in categories on a space-available basis at time of booking. Fares for other categories may vary. Fares are per guest,
non-air, cruise- or cruisetour-only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two guests in a stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth-berth guests. This offer has limited space regardless of
cabin availability and may not be combinable with any other public, group or past guest offers, including Air discounts. Offer is not transferable and may not be combinable with other select offers and onboard credits.
Offer is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Puerto Rico, Mexico, Bermuda and the District of Columbia who are 21 years of age or older. Fares quoted in U.S. dollars. Please refer to princess.com/sale for
terms, conditions and definitions that apply to all bookings. Low deposit of $100 per guest under the Princess Anniversary Sale is refundable. Note: For assistance reserving a wheelchair-accessible stateroom, please call
1-800-774-6237. Offer valid: December 5, 2017 - February 14, 2018 on voyages listed in this sale only. Reference promotion code: NZ*. ©2017, Princess Cruise Lines, Ltd. Ships of Bermudan and British registry.
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